Data Sheet
Lx636D7Y, Lx546T7Y, Lx636T6Y
MediaVistaTM High Brightness LED Lamps
T-1¾ (5mm) Oval
Red, Green, Blue and Amber
Description:
CAO MediaVistaTM high brightness LED lamps are specially
designed for outdoor signal and sign applications. Its precise

1. Tolerance of intensity limits is ±15%.
2. Tolerance of typical view angle 2θ1/2 is ± 5º, measured at Iv(θ1/2)=50%Iv(0).
Part Numbering System
L R 6 3 6 D 7 Y - B D K L T 5 T 6 B 0
1 2 3   4   5 6 7 8  9 10 11 12 13  14 15  16 17 18
Special Requirements
0: No special requirements
C: Copper alloy lead frame
Mechanical Options
A: Ammo pack
B: Bulk
T: Tape and reel
Maximum Color Bin
Minimum Color Bin
Maximum Intensity Bin
Minimum Intensity Bin
Maximum Forward Vol tage Bin
Minimum Forward Voltage Bin
Series Code
Typical View Angle
7: 70º/40º or 70º/30º
6: 65º/35º
Lens and Standoff Options
D: Color diffused, with standoff
T: Tinted and Transparent, without standoff
 LED Package Type
636/546: 5 mm Oval
Emitting Color
R: Red 625 nm
G: Green 525 nm
B: Blue 470 nm
Y: Amber 592 nm
3
Package Dimensions
A
ANODE
25.4 Min
CATHODE
7.75
0.5*0.5
2.
54 0.51.5
1.
2 MAX 1.5
0.
1
4.6
5.
2
11.3 0.5
B
25.4 Min
1.5 0.5
7.0
2.
54
MAX 1.5 3.8
5
.2
0.5*0.5
CATHODE
ANODE
C
2
.5
4
0.5*0.51.5 0.5
CATHODE
MAX 1.5 4.6
7.7525.4 Min
ANODE
5.